RESOURCE SITUATION 28/01/2019

Recipient Country:  Ethiopia
Project No.: 200711 Single Country Special Operation
Project Title: Provision of humanitarian air services in Ethiopia

Project Duration: 01 Jan 2015 to 31 Dec 2018

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

16,324,590
Donor Confirmed Resource Level (in US$)
EUR. COMMISSION 2,620,016
SWITZERLAND 514,403
UN Common Funds and Agencies 1,010,638
U.S.A. 5,660,000
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 6,365,100
COST RECOVERY 0
Gross Needs Funded: 16,170,158
% Gross Needs Funded: 99.1%
Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 154,433

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.

MR-A003-20-Resource Situation V7.40

Resource Situation

Share of Requirements (%)

Wlngta

16.05
3.15
6.19

34.67

38.99
0.00

© United Nations World Food Programme

S/}/‘ '
Warcnouse



	Resource Situation
	200711


