## **RESOURCE SITUATION**

## 28/01/2019



Recipient Country: Ethiopia

Project No.: 200711 Single Country Special Operation

Project Title: Provision of humanitarian air services in Ethiopia

Project Duration: 01 Jan 2015 to 31 Dec 2018

## **Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)**

16,324,590

Donor	Confirmed Resource Level (in US\$)	Share of Requirements (%)
EUR. COMMISSION	2,620,016	16.05
SWITZERLAND	514,403	3.15
UN Common Funds and Agencies	1,010,638	6.19
U.S.A.	5,660,000	34.67
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	6,365,100	38.99
COST RECOVERY	0	0.00

Gross Needs Funded: 16,170,158

% Gross Needs Funded: 99.1%

Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 154,433

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.